Gearing calculator for motorcycles
Bike 1 Bike 2 Bike 3 Bike 4
R6 Track (48) R6 Track (49) 01 F4iTrack 2002 RC51

Sprockets
Countershaft
Rear Sprocket
Max RPM

Transmission
Primary Reduction
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Final Reduction

Rear Tire
Tire Width
Aspect Ratio
Wheel Radius
Tire Radius {mm)
Top Speed (MPH)

Ratio Calculations
Overall Ratio in 1st
Overall Ratio in 2nd
Overazll Ratio in 3rd
Overall Ratio in 4th
Overall Ratio on 5th
Overall Ratio in 6th

Speed Calculations
Top Speed in 1st
Top Speed in 2nd
Top Speed in 3rd
Top Speed in 4th
Top Speed on 5th
Top Speed in 6th

Engine Speed (RPM) Engine Torque (ft*Ib)
3500
4500
5500
6500
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